ASIA (B-J)

COUNTRY

PARTNER

NATIONAL

CALL

INTERNATIONAL

CALL

SMS

Together we can o

DATA cCALL BACK

HOME

Bahrain

Cambodia

China

Dubai

East Timor

Hong Kong

India

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Betelco

CamGSM Co. Ltd
Cambodia AC

China Mobile

DU United Arab

Timor
Telecom/East
Timor

Hutchinson Hong
Kong

Hong Kong CSL

Vodafone Hong
Kong Smartone

IDEA India
(22Networks)

Bharti (Airtel) India

Vodafone Essar
India

Cable & Wireless
(West Indies)

Orange lIsrael
(Partner
Communications)

NTT DOCOMO
Japan

Softbank Corp

Zain Jordan Mobile
Telephone Service

$1.96

$0.62

$ 0.37

$0.87

$1.69

$ 0.96

$0.44

$0.87

$0.44

$1.20

$1.20

$1.84

$ 0.96

$1.59

$0.88

$1.77

$0.34

$7.82

$2.53

$3.13

$ 3.13

$14.00

$ 4.87

$3.19

$3.29

$3.19

$ 4.88

$2.43

$ 3.68

$1.92

$6.19

$ 2.52

$ 6.40

$1.39

$0.78

$0.37

$0.18

$ 0.57

$0.83

$0.96

$ 0.57

$0.57

$ 0.57

$0.49

$ 0.49

$0.74

$0.44

$1.13

$0.37

$ 0.45

$0.14

(PER MB)

$ 28.04

$18.92

$9.37

$17.29

$5.89

$19.47

$19.47

$19.47

$15.06

$ 13.64

$23.04

$23.04

$ 6.90

$7.82

$ 2.21

$2.52

$3.13

$14.00

$ 4.87

$3.19

$3.29

$3.19

$ 4.88

$2.43

$ 3.68

$1.92

$6.19

$ 2.52

$6.40

$1.39



ASIA (J-S)

COUNTRY

PARTNER

NATIONAL

CALL

INTERNATIONAL

CALL

SMS

Together we can o

DATA cCALL BACK

HOME

Jordan

Kuwait

Macau

Malaysia

Maldives

Mongolia

Myanmar

Oman

Phillipines

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

South Korea

Sri Lanka

Umniah Mobile
Company

KCell Kazakhstan

Kar-Tel Kazakhstan

Kuwait Telecom

Zain Kuwait

Smartone Macau

Orange U Mobile
Malaysia

Unitel Mongolia

Telenor Myanmar
Company Limited

Omantel Oman

Globe Phillipines

Zain Saudi Arabia

MobileOne Ltd

StarHub Ltd
Singapore

KT Corporation

Hutchinson
Telecommunication
Lanka

$0.34

$1.18

$0.74

$1.29

$1.29

$0.58

$0.14

$0.44

$ 0.96

$0.44

$1.48

$ 0.41

$1.38

$0.75

$0.70

$1.21

$0.47

$1.38

$6.79

$5.17

$7.74

$6.53

$ 3.13

$ 3.20

$7.82

$4.72

$7.82

$5.16

$ 5.06

$ 6.69

$ 5.57

$3.19

$ 3.47

$ 3.39

$0.25

$0.18

$0.21

$0.77

$0.77

$ 0.65

$0.53

$ 0.66

$0.37

$ 0.66

$0.57

$0.34

$0.63

$0.44

$ 0.41

$0.44

$0.34

(PER MB)

$0.02

$13.28

$14.13

$ 16.65

$16.65

$ 20.65

$17.70

$15.33

$24.17

$11.93

$6.04

$1.73

$6.79

$5.17

$7.74

$6.53

$ 3.13

$ 3.20

$7.82

$4.72

$7.82

$5.16

$ 5.08

$6.69

$ 5.57

$3.19

$ 3.47

$3.39



ASIA (T-V) Together we can o

NATIONAL INTERNATIONAL DATA CALL BACK
PARTNER
COUNTRY CALL CALL S (PER MB) HOME
Dialog Sri Lanka $ 0.94 $ 4.01 $ 0.81 $ 6.04 $ 4.01
Etisalat Sri Lanka $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $ 0.01 $1.00
Mobitel Sri Lanka $0.47 $ 4.60 $0.38 $ 6.04 $ 4.60
; Chunghwa Telecom
Taiwan Mobile raiwan $0.70 $ 3.82 $0.39 $13.80  $3.82
F tO
R $0.73 $ 4.56 $0.39 - $ 4.56
Taiwan Star
Telecom $0.73 $ 4.56 $0.39 $15.05  $4.56
Corporation Ltd
Taiwan Mobile $0.73 $0.73 $0.39 - $0.73
. Advanced Wireless
Thailand Network Company $1.06 $ 2.65 $ 0.57 $24.24 $2.65
. Altyn Asyr
Turkmenistan Turk)énmis)ftan $0.72 $ 3.45 $0.32 = $ 3.45
MTS Turkenmistan $0.89 $7.23 $0.44 $14.75  $7.40
: Uzbektelecom
Uzbekistan e $ 0.66 $7.40 $0.44 $14.75  $7.40
Vietnam G etnome $0.52 $3.39 $0.21 $13.59  $3.39

Vinaphone Vietnam
Telepcom Services $ 0.52 $4.43 $0.30 - $4.43

Mobifone VIETNAM $0.52 $ 5:37 $ 0.30 - $5.37

Viettel Corporation $ 0.81 $ 5.31 $0.52 $2115  $5.31

Vieinamonbile $0.49 $ 8.37 $ 0.21 $6.80  $8.37



